
FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT SNAPSHOT  

Southern Illinois University Carbondale 

CLASS 2017 2018 Change % Change 

Undergraduate 
Freshman 
Sophomore 
Junior 
Senior 
Senior with Degree 

Total Undergraduate 

 
1,718 
1,817 
2,551 
4,584 
   226    
             10,896 

 
1,308 
1,585 
2,156 
4,212 
   186 

9,447 

 
-410 
-232 
-395 
-372 
  -40 

-1,449 

 
-23.86% 
-12.77% 
-15.48% 
  -8.12% 
 - 17.7% 

    -13.30%         

Graduate 
Master’s 
Doctoral 
Med-prep 

Total Graduate 

 
2,029 
   881 
     47 

2,957 

 
1,842 
   821 
     46 

2,709 

 
-187 
  -60 
    -1 

   -248 

 
  -9.22% 
  -6.81% 
  -2.13% 

      -8.39% 

Law 318 270 -48                  - 15.09% 

Medicine 292 286 -6                    -2.05% 

Unclassified 91 105 14                  +15.38% 

TOTAL 14,554 12,817 -1,737 -11.93% 
 

Note: 

The university enrolled 1,133 new, first-time undergraduates and 1,261 new undergraduate transfer 

students. 
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