FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT SNAPSHOT

Southern Illinois University Carbondale

CLASS	2017		2018		Chang	ge	% Change	e
Undergraduate								
Freshman	1,718		1,308		-410		-23.86%	
Sophomore	1,817		1,585		-232		-12.77%	
Junior	2,551		2,156		-395		-15.48%	
Senior	4,584		4,212		-372		-8.12%	
Senior with Degree	226		186		-40		- 17.7%	
Total Undergraduate		10,896		9,447		-1,449		-13.30%
Graduate								
Master's	2,029		1,842		-187		-9.22%	
Doctoral	881		821		-60		-6.81%	
Med-prep	47		46		-1		-2.13%	
Total Graduate		2,957		2,709		-248		-8.39%
Law		318		270		-48		- 15.09%
Medicine		292		286		-6		-2.05%
Unclassified		91		105		14		+15.38%
TOTAL	1	L4,554	1	2,817		-1,737	-	11.93%

Note:

The university enrolled **1,133 new, first-time undergraduates** and **1,261 new undergraduate transfer students**.

9/4/18